ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1644
INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL
CITY: KHARIAN

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1644-C-1-1983
1644-C-1-1984
1644-C-1-1985
1644-C-1-1986
1644-C-1-1987
1644-C-2-1981
1644-C-2-1990
1644-C-2-1991
1644-C-2-1992
1644-C-2-1994
1644-C-2-1995
1644-C-2-1996
1644-C-2-1997
1644-C-2-1998
1644-C-3-1962
1644-C-3-1965
1644-C-3-1966
1644-C-3-1967
1644-C-3-1968
1644-C-3-1969

1644-C-3-1970
1644-C-3-1971
1644-C-3-1972
1644-C-3-1973
1644-C-3-1974
1644-C-3-1975
1644-C-3-1979
1644-C-3-1980
1644-C-3-1982
1644-C-3-1989
1644-C-4-1976
1644-C-4-1978

HAREEM FATIMA
JANNAT SHAFQAT

MARRYYAM HADIQA ZAHEER

JANNAT KHAWAR
GAUHAR MANSOOR ALI
AYAAN HUSSAIN

ZOYA ABDAL

M. TALHA SOHAIL
SHAZMINA KHAN
MINAHIL KASHIF
SANAN BIN SAIF
HAREEM FAISAL

ZAID AHMED

SEHRISH ZAHEER
ANNAYA FATIMA
MAHEEN DANISH
AMINA NABEEL
MUHAMMAD DAUD SOHAIL
MINAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
ABID

DAIM HUSSAIN
ZAYNAH HAROON
MAHNOOR MUSAWAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
TAHOOR REHMAN

M. MOOSA EJAZ

H. HASEEB KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD ROHAAN
M. SHAHEER ABID
ZAINAB ABBAS

NOFAL ABDAL

AHMED MOEZ

FATHER NAME
JUNAID NAZAR CHEEMA
SHAFQAT MEHANDI
ZAHEER AHMED
KHAWAR AZAD

RAJA MANSOOR ALI
MALIK MAQSOOD HUSSAIN
ABDAL RAFIQUE
SOHAIL AKRAM
SHAISTA KHAN

KASHIF AZIZ BUTT
HAFIZ SAIF ULLAH
FAISAL NAWAZ BAJWA
SHOAIB AHMED SAJID
ZAHEER AHMED
TAHIR MEHMOOD
DANISH AZIZ

NABEEL AKHTAR
SOHAIL AKRAM
NADEEM HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ABID

MALIK MAQSOOD HUSSAIN
HAROON PERVAIZ
MUSAWAR AHMAD
WAQAS AHMED

FAYYAZ REHMAN
MUHAMMAD EJAZ RASHID
KAMRAN MANZOOR
JUNAID NAZAR CHEEMA
ABID HUSSAIN

ABBAS GHOUS

ABDAL RAFIQUE

QAISER JAVED

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
60.00%
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
68.00%

68.00%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%

GRADE
B-
C+
C
C
C+
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ROLL NO

1644-C-4-1993
1644-C-5-1959
1644-C-5-1961
1644-C-5-1963
1644-C-5-1964
1644-C-5-1988
1644-C-7-1960
1644-C-7-1977

STUDENT NAME
RABIA MEHMOOD
ABU BAKAR SHAFEEQ
UNSA KHURAB
LARAIB IMMAD
NAFFAY FAISAL
MAHAD HASHMI
JABRAN EHSAN

M. YAWAR EJAZ

FATHER NAME
SHAFQAT MEMMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ
KHURAB HUSSAIN
IMMAD SHAHSAWAR
FAISAL NAWAZ BAJWA
HAMZA HASHMI
EHSAN-UL-HAQ

M. EJAZ RASHID

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
4
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE
B-
B
B+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 40
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